in consultation with other seismic risk assessment experts, using be
and engineering knowledge, and reasonable assumptions. Earthqu
Hazus loss estimation software  Estimates were generated

District of
West

Vancouver

District of North Vancouver

Vancouver
Island

®
DRAFT

Map 4B. Building Loss Ratio,
Current Seismic Conditions,

Georgia Strait event

Map 4B. This map shows the estimated Loss Ratio for buildings for
a Georgia Strait event, based on the current seismic conditions of the
buildings. The loss ratio represents the proportion of building assets
that are at risk as a result of earthquake damage. The values for
individual buildings have been grouped to show regions of loss ratios.

Disclaimer: Her Majesty the Queen in right of Canada, as represented by the Minister of Natural
Resources (“Canada”), does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the
information (“Data”) on this map and does not assume any responsibility or liability with respect
to any damage or loss arising from the use or interpretation of the Data. The Data on this map
are intended to convey regional trends and should be used as a guide only.

Building Loss Ratio
Extreme >30%
High 20% - 30%
Moderate 10% - 20%
Low <10%

Direct Economic Loss
Baseline Scenario

Burrard Inlet

Capilano
Lake

Indian
Arm

Deep
Cove

City of North Vancouver

City of Vancouver

(not included in study)

0 1 2 3 40.5

Kilometres

Credits: Building location, occupancy, and infrastructure provided by
Building details provided by the Earthquake Engineering Research
Engineering, University of British Columbia. All results were generat
in consultation with other seismic risk assessment experts, using be
and engineering knowledge, and reasonable assumptions. Earthqua
Hazus loss estimation software  Estimates were generated

District of
West

Vancouver

District of North Vancouver

Vancouver
Island

®
Map 5B. This map shows the estimated Loss Ratio for the buildings
for a Georgia Strait event, after a hypothetical seismic retrofit is applied
to some buildings. The loss ratio represents the proportion of building
assets that are at risk as a result of earthquake damage. The values for
individual buildings have been grouped to show regions of loss ratios.

DRAFT

Map 5B. Building Loss Ratio,
Retrofit Seismic Conditions,

Georgia Strait event

Disclaimer: Her Majesty the Queen in right of Canada, as represented by the Minister of Natural
Resources (“Canada”), does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the
information (“Data”) on this map and does not assume any responsibility or liability with respect
to any damage or loss arising from the use or interpretation of the Data. The Data on this map
are intended to convey regional trends and should be used as a guide only.

Building Loss Ratio
Extreme >30%
High 20% - 30%
Moderate 10% - 20%
Low <10%

Direct Economic Loss
Mitigation Scenario

Policy
Target

mitigation benchmark

?   Economic Security - Total Loss

Economic Loss Ratio
Mean capital loss as a proportion of

asset value

Average Capital Loss/Building

W
oo

d

Con
cre

te
URM

Ste
el

O
th

er

$0 $175,000 $350,000 $525,000 $700,000

Baseline Scenario Mitigation Scenario

Sin
gle

-Fa
mily

Mult
i-F

am
ily

Com
mer

cia
l

Ind
us

tri
al

O
th

er

$0 $175,000 $350,000 $525,000 $700,000

Average capital loss per building type. Estimates based on direct economic
losses resulting from the scenario earthquake.  They do not take into
account income-related losses resulting from business disruption.

< 10%
10-20%
20-30%
> 30%

< 10%
10-20%
20-30%
> 30%

# Buildings

# Buildings

Economic Loss Ratio
Mean capital loss as a proportion of

asset value

Figure 107: Maps and charts
showing the extent of damage
and expected loss ratios for the
Georgia Strait M7.3 scenario
earthquake, with and without
mitigation.

.

.

.

.

Risk Reduciton Potential Through Investment in Seismic Retrofits

$0
$7

50

$1
,50

0

$2
,25

0

$3
,00

0

1 yr 20yrs 50 yrs 500yrs 1,500 yrs

GS M7.3 -Baseline Scenario
GS M7.3 - Mitigation Scenario

$
m

illi
on

s
of

 d
ol

la
rs

$
19

 m
ill

io
n

$
56

 m
ill

io
n

$
17

1
m

ill
io

n

Probable Maximum Loss (PML)  -